The County Championship Short Range Senior

NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

The Challenge Cup and Eleven NRA Gold Medals
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Coaches:

Surrey
Captain:  Mr MJ Ensor
Mr MJ Ensor, Mr WCP Richards

Mr WJD Broad

Mr LVG OFlynn
Mr PM Patel

Miss JM Hince

Mr TJD Raincock
Mr JC Underwood
Mr ANR Walker
Mr MRM Millar

Eleven NRA Silver Medals
2 Norfolk

Coaches: Mr R Stewart

Capt NJ Ball

Mr T Cubitt

Mr JRJ Hinde
Miss CA Evans

Mr TO Little

Mr PJR Holden
Mr TA Ringer

Mr ND Stangroom

Eleven NRA Bronze Medals
3 East of Scotland

Captain: Dr JS Rennie

Mrs JM McQuillan

Dr JS Rennie

Ms AMG Ogilvie

Mr RT MacLeod

Mr RR Grisenthwaite
Mr SD Glen

Miss S Ponter

Mr PW Glen
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Eleven NRA Silver Medals
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Hampshire RA
Captain:  Mr Cl Pawlik

Coaches: Mr DFP Richards, Mr NC Mace

Mr RJ Mace

Mr R Birtwistle
Maj JME Cook
Mr EC Dickson
Mrs LK Mace
Mr BP Creane
Mr AJ Leech
Mr ER Welford

Next Best Scores

o N o~ U

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

County of London
Northumberland & Durham
Somerset

West of Scotland
Hertfordshire
Nottinghamshire Rifle Team
Northants, Leicestershire & Rutland
County of Lancashire
Ulster

Berkshire

Lincolnshire

Cheshire

Sussex

Oxfordshire
Gloucestershire

Yorkshire

Kent

Suffolk

Cambridgeshire

Devon

Hereford & Worcester RA
Middlesex
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